

item	description	qty	unit	unit cost	total cost
1	class 7 limestone	4504	tons	\$22	\$99,088
2	asphalt	2190	tons	\$65	<u>\$142,350</u>
					<u>\$241,438</u>
	contingency			0.25	<u>\$60,360</u>
					<u>\$301,798</u>
1	class 7 limestone	495	tons	\$22	\$10,890
2	asphalt	280	tons	\$65	<u>\$18,200</u>
					<u>\$29,090</u>
	contingency			0.25	<u>\$7,273</u>
					<u>\$36,363</u>
1	class 7 limestone	900	tons	\$22	\$19,800
2	asphalt	436	tons	\$65	<u>\$28,340</u>
					<u>\$48,140</u>
	contingency			0.25	<u>\$12,035</u>
					<u>\$60,175</u>